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MARKING SCHEDULE
PAVEMENT

ITEM DESCRIPTIONITEM NO. UNITQUANTITY

DESC.

NO.

SECT.

NO.

SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES

4688000000-E

4704000000-E

4709000000-E

4720000000-E

4725000000-E

210

56

225

& SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES

PAVEMENT MARKING SCHEDULE

1205

1205

1205

1205

1205

THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING LINES (16", 90 MILS)

THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING LINES (24", 90 MILS)

THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING SYMBOL (90 MILS)

LF

LF

LF

EA

EA

LF

THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING LINES (6", 90 MILS)

THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING CHARACTER (90 MILS)

4700000000-E 1205 LFTHERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING LINES (12", 90 MILS)

57,859

9,909

1,200

 MF    SNOWPLOWABLE PAVEMENT MARKER

 ME    SNOWPLOWABLE PAVEMENT MARKER

                                                    PAVEMENT MARKERS

      

 T103  24" YIELD LINE TRIANGLE

 T100  ALPHANUMERIC CHARACTER

                                      THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING CHARACTERS (90 MILS)

 T94   SHARROW

 T91   BICYCLE STRAIGHT ARROW

 T90   BICYCLE SYMBOL

 T77   U-TURN ARROW

 T74   COMBO. RIGHT/STRAIGHT ARROW

 T73   COMBO. LEFT/STRAIGHT ARROW 

 T72   STRAIGHT ARROW

 T71   RIGHT TURN ARROW

 T70   LEFT TURN ARROW

                                       THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING SYMBOLS (90 MILS)

 T61   WHITE STOP BAR

                                                THERMOPLASTIC (24", 90 MILS)

 T60   WHITE LINE, RR X-ING

                                                THERMOPLASTIC (16", 90 MILS)

 T54   3 FT. - 9 FT./SP WHITE MINISKIP

 T53   WHITE SOLID LANE LINE

 T52   YELLOW DIAGONAL

 T51   WHITE DIAGONAL 

 T50   WHITE GORE LINE

 T46   WHITE CROSSWALK LINE

                                                THERMOPLASTIC (12", 90 MILS)

 T34   2 FT. - 6 FT./SP YELLOW MINISKIP

 T33   YELLOW DOUBLE CENTER

 T30   YELLOW EDGE LINE

 T24   2 FT. - 6 FT./SP WHITE MINISKIP

 T23   3 FT. - 9 FT./SP WHITE MINISKIP

 T22   10 FT. WHITE SKIP

 T21   WHITE SOLID LANE LINE 

 T20   WHITE EDGE LINE

                                                THERMOPLASTIC (6", 90 MILS)

SYMBOL     DESCRIPTION                    

4895000000-N EA1,173

4890000000-E SP YIELD LINE THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING, 24", 90 MILS 35

SP INLAID CRADLE PAVEMENT MARKERS

DOCUMENT NOT CONSIDERED FINAL

UNLESS ALL SIGNATURES COMPLETED
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License: F-0453

Fax:919.789.9591

Tel:919.789.9977 

Raleigh, NC 27603

1 Glenwood Avenue
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